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05/2939

05/2672

05/2716
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05/2623

LONDON BOROUGH OF BRENT

PLANNING COMMITTEE- 30" NOVEMBER 2005

SITE VISITS — SATURDAY 26™ NOVEMBER 2005

Members are reminded that the coach leaves Brent House at 9.30 am

ADDRESS

189 Willesden Lane, London NW6
7YN

Cricklewood Homeless Concern
60 Ashford Road London NW2 6TU

5 & 7 Chalkhill Road, Wembley HA9
Roberts Court, Stag Lane, London
NW9 9AD

12 Hollycroft Avenue, Wembley HA9

9HD

Flats 1-4, Vale Farm House &
Pavilion Parkside Lawn Tennis
Club, Watford Road, Wembley HAOQ

ITEM

2/02

1/10

1/06

1/07

0/01

3/03
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WARD

Brondesbury
Park

Mapesbury

Barnhill

Queensbury

Preston

Sudbury

TIME PAGE
9.40 am 105
10.10 am 87
10.40 am 51
11.10 am 61
11.30 am 13
11.50 am 163




